
Ladies WoW Groups
Tuesday Group 3/3 @ 6:30PM
Saturday Group 3/7 @ 9AM

WV Mission Trip
3/19 - 3/21

Young at Heart
3/20 @ 11AM

Good Friday Service
4/3/26
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relocation info:

Upcoming Events:

We are growing! To accommodate, some Sunday night meeting spots
have changed. Beginning at 5:30, Corinth Youth are now in the
Fellowship Building. Therefore, we are asking everyone (on Sunday
nights) to enter through the glass breezeway or the doors near the
church office (if you are going upstairs). Children’s Church is upstairs,
in the large room above the Fellowship Building, both Sunday mornings
and Sunday nights. The Adult 1 COR Group, led by Tim & Staci, is
meeting in the sanctuary, and the Adult 2 COR Group, led by Doug &
Teresa, is in the classroom upstairs, across from Corinth Kids. 

As a reminder, on Sunday nights, drop off for Nursery and Corinth
Kids begins at 5:50PM. Please walk with your child to their class and
drop them off with the teacher, to ensure children are not left
unattended.
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mission opportunity:

rotations:
3/01:
3/08:
3/15:
3/22:
3/29:

3/01:
3/08:
3/15:
3/22:
3/29:

nursery

corinth kids

Grace, Wanda, Lisa
Sharon, Linda, Ginger
Alannah, Justine, Lisa
Patty, Teresa, Stella
Lilly, Shay, Lauren

Wesley & Abbey
Josh & Cara
John & Amanda
Beverly & Cindy
Kids in the Sanctuary

CORINTH KIDS
5TH SUNDAY

FAMILY FUN DAY!
*Be on the lookout for more info

February Totals: $20,719.46


